MAIDSTONE
72 inch Vanity Top with Sink - Single Hole Part No: VANITYTOP72-S-1
,,_, ______________ 1829mm ______________ _
I [72"1 I
;., __ 38Omm
-J-
035mm 035mm ;., 380mm ,
I [15"1 [01 3/8"1 [01 3/8"1 1- [15"1 7
0 0 0
_ 60mm
I [2 3/8"1
-'k
74mm
-- [2 7/8"]
560mm
[22"] 336mm
[13 1/4"]
I
100mm I
[4"]
-,-
1-1 546mm 523mm 1 ___ 546mm I�
I ,--[21 1/2"]---f---[20 5/8"]-�1 [21 1/2"]---z, I
107mm 107mm
[4 1 /4"] [4 1 /4"]
COUNTER-TOP
_______________ 1829mm ______________ _
[72"]
BACKSPLASH
I
- 90mm
[3 1/2"]
,Y,,
14mm
[1 /2"]
50mm
[2"]
560mm
[22"]
100mm
[4"]
Contact Maidstone for additional information and specifictaions. For complete warranty information and a list of dealers visit www.MaidstoneSu
ply.com. All products and specifications are subject to change without notice. Maidstone is not responsible for typographical and/or dimensional
errors. Typographical errors are subject to correction.
Note: Rough-in dimensions may vary+ /-1/2" and are subject to change. No responsibility is assumed by Maidstone.
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BACK VIEW
FRONT VIEW